FK Ulriksforsarnas Skartorsdagspimpel 16-03-24

Plats: Raftsjon
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Junior
Isak Vestfalt

Lukas Stromberg

Dam

Helena Halsinaho
Lena Magnusson
Annica Stromberg
Susanna Karlsson
Lotta Engvall

Laila Voutilainen
Merja Ahola
Elisabeth Lodin
Marga Kallman
Gunilla Wallin
Matilda Leijon
Victoria Fangstrom
Berith Gahlin
Maria Ahlgren
Julia Hagg

Mona Johansson

Veteran

Jan-Ake Forsberg
Gosta Granberg
Ingemar Stromberg
Toiny Lodin

Olavi Ahola

Borje Jonsson
Roland Nordin
Hakan Jansson
Gunnar Blomberg
Karl-Enar Karlsson

Klas Lundkvist

Krokom

FK Ulriksforsarna

Katrineholm SFK
Brunflofiskarna
FK Ulriksforsarna
FK Ulriksforsarna
NGF

Tarnan Tidaholm
FK Ulriksforsarna
Krokom

SFK Storfiskarna
Stenbiten Kramfors
Lidkopings SFK
FK Ulriksforsarna
FK Ulriksforsarna
Lidkopings SFK
Jamtlandskroken

Katrineholm SFK

SFK Storfiskarna
FK Ulriksforsarna

Krokom

FK Ulriksforsarna
Nora/ Gyttorp
Vaxholm

FK Ulriksforsarna

FK Ulriksforsarna

4812
2120

5680
5390
3686
3538
3416
2960
2620
2268
2190
2146
1776
1082

830

830

642

594

6516
6018
5000
4862
4804
4708
4456
4404
3944
3934
3852
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Bjornee

Torbjorn Kalla
Roger Gahlin
Bertil Larsson

Jan Svanstrém
Pentti Harmaala
Lennart Kron

K-J Nilsson

Gert Larsson
Borje Hellstréom
Sven-Ake Karlsson

Heikki Voutilainen

Lars-Ake Hagstrém

Lasse Fangstrom
Leif Johansson
Arne Hellman
Peter Berg

Bjorn Olsson
Borje Berg

Ake Bolander

Jan Fredriksson

?

Senior

Par Danielsson
Jan-0 Johansson
Hans Erlingsson
Janne Fredriksson
Janne Johansson
Stig Hillman

Staffan Jonsson

Christer Jacobsson

Timo Junisko
Stefan Holmudd
Andreas N Moller
Jorgen Hagg
Mikael Engvall

Brunnsvik
Fiskeklubb

FK Ulriksforsarna
Enskede
Fagersta

NGF
Jamtlandskroken
Hofors

FK Ulriksforsarna
SFK Storfiskarna
FK Knallen
Tarnan Tidaholm
SFK Storfiskarna
FK Ulriksforsarna
Katrineholm SFK
Enskede

Taby

Sodertalje SFK
FK Knallen
Sodertalje SFK
Sjoboda

?

Brunflofiskarna
Nora/ Gyttorp
Svegs SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
SFK Storfiskarna

FK Ulriksforsarna
Svegs SFK
Sodertalje SFK
Forellen

FK Knallen
Jamtlandskroken

NGF

3814

3736
3334
3210
3096
3034
2982
2866
2824
2562
2388
2284
1926
1628
1528
1188

940

928

668

558

120

9844
8928
8450
8070
7872
7592
7554
6574
6472
6110
5728
5196
5176
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Christer Eriksson
Jesper Dyberg
Jonas Karlsson

Jens Hamrin

Magnus Andersson

Robin Birgersson
Jan Akerlind
Hakan Huss

Putte Ronnqvist
Niklas Sahlin
Mikael Andersson

Kenneth Hansson

Orjan Tengerstréom

Leif Ekman
Pelle Lundqvist

Erik Hellstrom

Michael Molander

Kenneth Ekman
Christer Allerhed
Johan Mattsson
David Oman
Anders Hellstrém
Roger ?

Lennart Sahlin
Henric Hamberg
Jorgen Bertilsson
Lennart Lund
Erik Aberg
Kristian Ekman
Patrik Eriksson
Tommy Larsson
Emil Hagstrom
Peter Teittinen
Thommy Lang

Bernt Jonsson

Brunflofiskarna
NGF

FK Ulriksforsarna
SFK Storfiskarna
Sturefiskarna

FK Ulriksforsarna
Forellen
Brunflofiskarna

Brunflofiskarna

FK Knallen

NGF

FK Ulriksforsarna
SFK Storfiskarna

Svegs SFK

SFK Storfiskarna

Taby PF

Ovansiljans SFK
FK Topp

TPF

SFK Storfiskarna

Brunflofiskarna

FK Knallen

Stenbiten Kramfors

Taby PF
Alingsas SFF
Lidkopings SFK
Koping

SFK Storfiskarna
Sandareds SFK
FK Knallen

Jamtlandskroken

5118
4804
4708
4552
4476
4108
3684
3444
3386
3316
3280
3104
2836
2644
2614
2332
2248
2240
2234
2214
2050
2026
1868
1816
1678
1662
1636
1202
1132
1064
1032

842

742

448



